New England Dining Furniture Price Listing uuy 2021

Ref.

NEL301
NEL301

NEL101
NEL102
NEL103
NEL104
NEL105
NEL106
NEL107

NEL501
NEL502
NEL503
NEL504
NEL505
NEL506
NEL507

Desc.

Vermont Chair (Fabric Seat) H94 x W49 D60cm
Vermont Chair (Leather Seat) H94 x W49 x D60cm

Extending Table H76 x W170/210 x D90cm
Fixed Top Table H76 x W135 x D90cm

Extending Round Table H76 x W113/148 x D113cm

Lamp Table H56 x W52 x D50cm

Nest Of Two Tables H56 x W55 x D50cm
Coffee Table H47 x W120 x D60cm
Console Table H76 x W104 x D38cm

Two Door Sideboard H83 x W104 x D45cm
Three Door Sideboard H83 x W148 x D45cm
Wine Rack Sideboard H83 x W148 x D45cm
TV Unit H56 x W104 x D45cm

Bookcase H110 x W93 x D38cm

Two Door Bookcase H190 x W93 x D30cm
Wall Mirror H74 ¢ W108 x D4cm

Price £

207
240

1495
1050
1285
335
385
655
785

1310
1545
1735
970
705
1130
395

ASPECTS

GROUP OF HERTFORDSHIRE

The Barn, Westmill Farm
Westmill Road

Ware

Hertfordshire

SG12 OES

Tel: 01920 464982

Mobile: 07778 627783

Email: enquiries@aspectsofpine.co.uk
www.aspectsofpine.co.uk

Showroom Opening Hours
Monday - Tuesday Closed
Wednesday - Friday 10am - 4pm
Saturday 10am - 5pm

Sunday - 10am - 4pm



